
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: FESTIVE FEAST 16TH DECEMBER Class 1 Plate - 1540m

02 December 2023 - 12:15

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:33.74
(0:10.43)

1:23.31
(0:11.49)

1:11.82
(0:11.94)

0:59.88
(0:12.12)

0:47.76
(0:12.08)

0:35.68
(0:11.76)

0:23.92
(0:11.79)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 JOVITA 4 64.0 0:10.50 1:33.74 [1] 1:23.24 [2] 1:11.52 [3] 0:59.47 [3] 0:47.46 [3] 0:35.68 [1] 0:23.92 [1] 0:35.68

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:10.50) (0:11.72) (0:12.05) (0:12.01) (0:11.78) (0:11.76) (0:11.79)

2 1 DUNZOOMING 6 64.8 0:11.22 1:34.78 [2] 1:23.56 [7] 1:11.95 [7] 1:00.22 [5] 0:48.25 [5] 0:36.49 [4] 0:24.67 [3] 0:36.49 +3

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:11.22) (0:11.61) (0:11.73) (0:11.97) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:12.03)

3 6 CONTESSA NILE 2 62.4 0:10.90 1:35.30 [3] 1:24.40 [5] 1:12.79 [4] 1:00.87 [4] 0:48.89 [4] 0:36.93 [5] 0:24.87 [4] 0:36.93 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:10.90) (0:11.61) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:11.96) (0:12.06) (0:12.37)

4 2 INSTANT RESPONSE 3 63.7 0:10.43 1:35.32 [4] 1:24.89 [1] 1:13.25 [2] 1:01.20 [2] 0:49.17 [2] 0:37.20 [3] 0:25.44 [2] 0:37.20 -5

Danny Peisley 1400m Overall (0:10.43) (0:11.64) (0:12.05) (0:12.03) (0:11.97) (0:11.76) (0:12.34)

5 7 CRYSTALLIZATION 5 62.0 0:11.10 1:35.52 [5] 1:24.42 [6] 1:12.73 [6] 1:00.80 [7] 0:48.96 [6] 0:37.00 [7] 0:24.73 [7] 0:37.00 +0

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:11.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.93) (0:11.84) (0:11.96) (0:12.27) (0:12.28)

6 3 JOY MCCOY 8 63.7 0:10.77 1:36.16 [6] 1:25.39 [4] 1:13.54 [5] 1:01.59 [6] 0:49.56 [7] 0:37.69 [6] 0:25.65 [6] 0:37.69 +3

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:10.77) (0:11.85) (0:11.95) (0:12.03) (0:11.87) (0:12.04) (0:12.43)

7 4 MEMORIAL DAY 1 63.2 0:10.52 1:37.72 [7] 1:27.20 [3] 1:15.80 [1] 1:03.86 [1] 0:51.74 [1] 0:39.61 [2] 0:27.23 [5] 0:39.61 -7

Yvette Lewis 1400m Overall (0:10.52) (0:11.40) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:12.13) (0:12.38) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Singer Sargent (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: FESTIVE FEAST 16TH DECEMBER Class 1 Plate - 1540m

02 December 2023 - 12:15

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 JOVITA 4 64.0 0:10.50 0:12.13 [1] 1:33.74 0:35.68

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m Overall (0:12.13)

2 1 DUNZOOMING 6 64.8 0:11.22 0:12.64 [2] 6L 0:36.49 +3

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:12.64)

3 6 CONTESSA NILE 2 62.4 0:10.90 0:12.50 [4] 9L 0:36.93 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 600m Overall (0:12.50)

4 2 INSTANT RESPONSE 3 63.7 0:10.43 0:13.10 [3] 9.1L 0:37.20 -5

Danny Peisley 1400m Overall (0:13.10)

5 7 CRYSTALLIZATION 5 62.0 0:11.10 0:12.45 [6] 10.1L 0:37.00 +0

Rikki Jamieson 800m Overall (0:12.45)

6 3 JOY MCCOY 8 63.7 0:10.77 0:13.22 [5] 13.6L 0:37.69 +3

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:13.22)

7 4 MEMORIAL DAY 1 63.2 0:10.52 0:14.18 [7] 22.6L 0:39.61 -7

Yvette Lewis 1400m Overall (0:14.18)

Scratched: Singer Sargent (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: ACCLAIM AIR INSTALLATION BM60 Handicap - 1900m

02 December 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:59.62
(0:08.50)

1:51.12
(0:12.37)

1:38.75
(0:12.25)

1:26.50
(0:12.68)

1:13.82
(0:12.60)

1:01.22
(0:12.59)

0:48.63
(0:12.70)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SIR LORD 4 61.9 0:08.50 1:59.62 [1] 1:51.12 [1] 1:38.61 [2] 1:26.27 [2] 1:13.59 [2] 1:01.08 [2] 0:48.44 [2] 0:35.77

Elione Chaves 200m Overall (0:08.50) (0:12.51) (0:12.34) (0:12.68) (0:12.51) (0:12.64) (0:12.67)

2 1 LUCKY EXCHANGE 6 62.5 0:08.82 1:59.77 [2] 1:50.95 [6] 1:38.54 [4] 1:26.07 [5] 1:13.33 [5] 1:00.65 [4] 0:48.14 [5] 0:35.65 +3

Yvette Lewis 200m Overall (0:08.82) (0:12.41) (0:12.47) (0:12.74) (0:12.68) (0:12.51) (0:12.49)

3 2 CUE TO CONQUER 3 61.7 0:08.61 2:00.31 [3] 1:51.70 [2] 1:39.08 [5] 1:26.61 [4] 1:13.94 [4] 1:01.11 [5] 0:48.71 [4] 0:36.21 -6

Emily Lang 400m Overall (0:08.61) (0:12.62) (0:12.47) (0:12.67) (0:12.83) (0:12.40) (0:12.50)

4 9 TASUMA 5 62.0 0:08.81 2:00.60 [4] 1:51.79 [5] 1:39.08 [6] 1:26.61 [6] 1:13.92 [7] 1:01.17 [6] 0:48.72 [7] 0:36.18 +4

Chris Taylor 400m Overall (0:08.81) (0:12.71) (0:12.47) (0:12.69) (0:12.75) (0:12.45) (0:12.54)

5 6 SACRED COVE 7 61.6 0:08.72 2:00.74 [5] 1:52.02 [4] 1:39.71 [3] 1:27.34 [3] 1:14.51 [3] 1:02.05 [3] 0:49.35 [3] 0:36.83 +10

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:08.72) (0:12.31) (0:12.37) (0:12.83) (0:12.46) (0:12.70) (0:12.52)

6 8 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 8 60.6 0:08.67 2:01.16 [6] 1:52.49 [3] 1:40.29 [1] 1:28.04 [1] 1:15.36 [1] 1:02.76 [1] 0:50.17 [1] 0:37.47 -6

Rikki Jamieson 1800m Overall (0:08.67) (0:12.20) (0:12.25) (0:12.68) (0:12.60) (0:12.59) (0:12.70)

7 4 RONLEE GAL 2 61.1 0:08.97 2:01.60 [7] 1:52.63 [7] 1:40.05 [7] 1:27.57 [7] 1:14.94 [6] 1:02.07 [7] 0:49.80 [6] 0:37.35 -2

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:08.97) (0:12.58) (0:12.48) (0:12.63) (0:12.87) (0:12.27) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Enunciation (#3), Ngozi (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: ACCLAIM AIR INSTALLATION BM60 Handicap - 1900m

02 December 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.93
(0:12.24)

0:23.69
(0:12.01)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:35.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SIR LORD 4 61.9 0:08.50 0:35.77 [2] 0:23.63 [2] 0:11.68 [1] 1:59.62 0:35.77

Elione Chaves 200m Overall (0:12.14) (0:11.95) (0:11.68)

2 1 LUCKY EXCHANGE 6 62.5 0:08.82 0:35.65 [5] 0:23.61 [3] 0:11.65 [2] 0.8L 0:35.65 +3

Yvette Lewis 200m Overall (0:12.04) (0:11.96) (0:11.65)

3 2 CUE TO CONQUER 3 61.7 0:08.61 0:36.21 [4] 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.14 [3] 3.8L 0:36.21 -6

Emily Lang 400m Overall (0:12.08) (0:11.99) (0:12.14)

4 9 TASUMA 5 62.0 0:08.81 0:36.18 [7] 0:23.97 [7] 0:12.06 [6] 5.3L 0:36.18 +4

Chris Taylor 400m Overall (0:12.21) (0:11.91) (0:12.06)

5 6 SACRED COVE 7 61.6 0:08.72 0:36.83 [3] 0:24.55 [5] 0:12.25 [5] 6.1L 0:36.83 +10

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:12.28) (0:12.30) (0:12.25)

6 8 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 8 60.6 0:08.67 0:37.47 [1] 0:25.23 [1] 0:12.83 [4] 8.6L 0:37.47 -6

Rikki Jamieson 1800m Overall (0:12.24) (0:12.40) (0:12.83)

7 4 RONLEE GAL 2 61.1 0:08.97 0:37.35 [6] 0:25.04 [6] 0:12.85 [7] 11.1L 0:37.35 -2

Justin Huxtable 600m Overall (0:12.31) (0:12.19) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Enunciation (#3), Ngozi (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: ACCLAIM AIR ADMIN TEAM QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1100m

02 December 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.55
(0:08.04)

0:57.51
(0:10.62)

0:46.89
(0:10.77)

0:36.12
(0:11.57)

0:24.55
(0:12.01)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SHE IS ALL MAGIC 7 69.6 0:08.04 1:05.55 [1] 0:57.51 [1] 0:46.89 [1] 0:36.12 [1] 0:24.45 [2] 0:12.54 [1] 1:05.55 0:36.12

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:08.04) (0:10.62) (0:10.77) (0:11.67) (0:11.91) (0:12.54)

2 1 LIETUVA 4 68.3 0:08.41 1:05.57 [2] 0:57.16 [6] 0:46.49 [6] 0:35.67 [5] 0:24.14 [4] 0:12.18 [3] 0.1L 0:35.67 -5

Paul Hammersley 1000m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.67) (0:10.82) (0:11.53) (0:11.96) (0:12.18)

3 8 LASER BEAM 1 68.9 0:08.12 1:05.67 [3] 0:57.55 [4] 0:46.89 [3] 0:36.19 [2] 0:24.67 [1] 0:12.60 [2] 0.6L 0:36.19 -11

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:08.12) (0:10.66) (0:10.70) (0:11.52) (0:12.07) (0:12.60)

4 3 WIN AND TONIC 8 69.5 0:08.12 1:06.00 [4] 0:57.88 [3] 0:47.20 [4] 0:36.39 [3] 0:24.82 [3] 0:12.56 [4] 2.4L 0:36.39 -1

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.12) (0:10.68) (0:10.81) (0:11.57) (0:12.26) (0:12.56)

5 9 WIND RUSH FARM 9 69.0 0:08.38 1:06.26 [5] 0:57.88 [5] 0:47.28 [5] 0:36.35 [6] 0:24.73 [5] 0:12.62 [5] 3.9L 0:36.35 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.38) (0:10.60) (0:10.93) (0:11.62) (0:12.11) (0:12.62)

6 6 SMOKIN MATCH 5 67.1 0:08.77 1:06.64 [6] 0:57.87 [8] 0:46.86 [8] 0:35.77 [8] 0:24.30 [8] 0:12.26 [8] 5.9L 0:35.77 -5

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.01) (0:11.09) (0:11.47) (0:12.04) (0:12.26)

7 2 SUNDAY SKY 3 66.3 0:08.52 1:06.66 [7] 0:58.14 [7] 0:47.20 [7] 0:36.17 [7] 0:24.60 [7] 0:12.38 [7] 6L 0:36.17 -4

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.94) (0:11.03) (0:11.57) (0:12.22) (0:12.38)

8 4 BURLESQUE BOY 6 69.0 0:08.09 1:06.73 [8] 0:58.64 [2] 0:47.97 [2] 0:36.92 [4] 0:25.12 [6] 0:12.73 [6] 6.4L 0:36.92 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1000m Overall (0:08.09) (0:10.67) (0:11.05) (0:11.80) (0:12.39) (0:12.73)

9 5 HEROIC OSCAR 2 64.3 0:09.40 1:08.08 [9] 0:58.68 [9] 0:46.89 [9] 0:35.39 [9] 0:23.69 [9] 0:11.92 [9] 14.2L 0:35.39 -5

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:09.40) (0:11.79) (0:11.50) (0:11.70) (0:11.77) (0:11.92)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: LEX & DEBBIE DAY Maiden Handicap - 1200m

02 December 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.02
(0:13.24)

0:58.78
(0:10.82)

0:47.96
(0:11.70)

0:36.26
(0:12.13)

0:24.13
(0:12.03)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:36.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PRIVATE TENDER 7 69.6 0:10.60 1:12.02 [1] 0:58.48 [3] 0:47.88 [3] 0:36.22 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.10 [1] 1:12.02 0:36.22

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.60) (0:11.66) (0:12.14) (0:11.98) (0:12.10)

2 2 SEEYA LATER GATER 8 68.0 0:10.90 1:12.21 [2] 0:57.86 [9] 0:46.96 [10] 0:35.74 [10] 0:23.59 [10] 0:11.75 [6] 1L 0:35.74 +5

Jasper Franklin 800m 1000m (0:14.35) (0:10.90) (0:11.22) (0:12.15) (0:11.84) (0:11.75)

3 8 ITALIAN AWARD 6 68.2 0:10.81 1:12.51 [3] 0:58.38 [7] 0:47.57 [7] 0:36.29 [6] 0:24.25 [5] 0:12.29 [3] 2.8L 0:36.29 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:10.81) (0:11.28) (0:12.04) (0:11.96) (0:12.29)

4 7 SCOTTISH FARMER 4 69.5 0:10.69 1:12.86 [4] 0:59.46 [2] 0:48.77 [2] 0:36.88 [3] 0:24.74 [3] 0:12.52 [4] 4.8L 0:36.88 -5

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.69) (0:11.89) (0:12.14) (0:12.22) (0:12.52)

5 9 IRRIGATOR 5 66.9 0:10.89 1:13.21 [5] 0:59.01 [8] 0:48.12 [8] 0:36.81 [8] 0:24.72 [8] 0:12.64 [7] 6.8L 0:36.81 -9

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:10.89) (0:11.31) (0:12.09) (0:12.08) (0:12.64)

6 3 MAN OF VALOR 9 68.3 0:10.75 1:13.27 [6] 0:59.53 [4] 0:48.78 [4] 0:37.25 [4] 0:25.12 [4] 0:12.93 [5] 7L 0:37.25 +3

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.75) (0:11.53) (0:12.13) (0:12.19) (0:12.93)

7 6 WORTHY ESSGEE 10 69.5 0:10.82 1:13.39 [7] 1:00.15 [1] 0:49.33 [1] 0:37.63 [1] 0:25.50 [1] 0:13.27 [2] 7.5L 0:37.63 -7

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1000m (0:13.24) (0:10.82) (0:11.70) (0:12.13) (0:12.23) (0:13.27)

8 5 ZARTAMAY 3 67.5 0:10.78 1:13.47 [8] 0:59.02 [10] 0:48.24 [9] 0:37.01 [9] 0:24.89 [9] 0:12.41 [10] 7.9L 0:37.01 -4

Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:10.78) (0:11.23) (0:12.12) (0:12.48) (0:12.41)

9 1 MERLOMANN 1 66.5 0:11.04 1:13.58 [9] 0:59.74 [6] 0:48.70 [6] 0:37.42 [5] 0:25.30 [6] 0:12.90 [8] 8.4L 0:37.42 -5

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.04) (0:11.28) (0:12.12) (0:12.40) (0:12.90)

10 10 MULLUMOVA 2 67.1 0:11.03 1:13.65 [10] 0:59.87 [5] 0:48.84 [5] 0:37.33 [7] 0:25.16 [7] 0:12.84 [9] 8.7L 0:37.33 -3

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.03) (0:11.51) (0:12.17) (0:12.32) (0:12.84)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: ACCLAIM AIR DAIKIN PREMIER DEALER Maiden Plate - 1540m

02 December 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.01
(0:10.28)

1:24.73
(0:10.94)

1:13.79
(0:11.21)

1:02.58
(0:11.90)

0:50.68
(0:12.11)

0:38.57
(0:12.61)

0:25.96
(0:12.93)

0:38.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 THE KHAN 8 65.7 0:10.43 1:35.01 [1] 1:24.58 [5] 1:13.21 [4] 1:01.99 [4] 0:50.11 [4] 0:38.19 [4] 0:25.72 [4] 0:38.19

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:10.43) (0:11.37) (0:11.22) (0:11.88) (0:11.92) (0:12.47) (0:12.72)

2 8 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 1 66.4 0:10.31 1:35.41 [2] 1:25.10 [3] 1:14.16 [2] 1:02.79 [2] 0:51.07 [2] 0:38.89 [2] 0:26.36 [1] 0:38.89 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:10.31) (0:10.94) (0:11.37) (0:11.72) (0:12.18) (0:12.53) (0:12.93)

3 3 KLANG BOY 9 65.9 0:10.45 1:35.60 [3] 1:25.15 [6] 1:13.86 [3] 1:02.75 [3] 0:51.01 [3] 0:38.80 [3] 0:26.37 [2] 0:38.80 +2

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:10.45) (0:11.29) (0:11.11) (0:11.74) (0:12.21) (0:12.43) (0:12.93)

4 9 BETTER BELIEVE IT 6 63.7 0:10.74 1:36.21 [4] 1:25.47 [8] 1:13.88 [10] 1:02.43 [10] 0:50.64 [10] 0:38.38 [9] 0:25.94 [8] 0:38.38 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1400m Overall (0:10.74) (0:11.59) (0:11.45) (0:11.79) (0:12.26) (0:12.44) (0:12.91)

5 1 BOOG'S BOY 3 64.3 0:10.80 1:36.27 [5] 1:25.47 [9] 1:14.06 [8] 1:02.67 [9] 0:50.85 [8] 0:38.53 [8] 0:26.05 [6] 0:38.53 -8

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:10.80) (0:11.41) (0:11.39) (0:11.82) (0:12.32) (0:12.48) (0:12.82)

6 6 SUPER FENKEL 4 65.3 0:10.81 1:37.01 [6] 1:26.20 [10] 1:14.76 [9] 1:03.50 [8] 0:51.69 [7] 0:39.34 [7] 0:26.78 [7] 0:39.34 -1

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.81) (0:11.44) (0:11.26) (0:11.81) (0:12.35) (0:12.56) (0:13.17)

7 2 DE NILE 5 62.5 0:11.15 1:37.03 [7] 1:25.88 [12] 1:13.96 [12] 1:02.25 [12] 0:50.50 [12] 0:38.60 [12] 0:26.21 [9] 0:38.60 -5

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:11.15) (0:11.92) (0:11.71) (0:11.75) (0:11.90) (0:12.39) (0:13.13)

8 10 GEMMAYZE 11 62.8 0:10.84 1:37.21 [8] 1:26.37 [11] 1:14.31 [11] 1:02.64 [11] 0:50.87 [11] 0:38.87 [11] 0:26.33 [10] 0:38.87 +5

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:10.84) (0:12.06) (0:11.67) (0:11.77) (0:12.00) (0:12.54) (0:13.17)

9 4 LE GAGNEUR 12 68.8 0:10.28 1:37.47 [9] 1:27.19 [1] 1:16.25 [1] 1:05.04 [1] 0:53.14 [1] 0:41.03 [1] 0:28.23 [3] 0:41.03 +0

Chris Taylor 1400m Overall (0:10.28) (0:10.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.90) (0:12.11) (0:12.80) (0:13.82)

10 11 INSPIRED SHADOWS 7 64.5 0:10.29 1:37.67 [10] 1:27.38 [2] 1:15.80 [6] 1:04.24 [7] 0:52.49 [6] 0:40.33 [5] 0:27.65 [5] 0:40.33 +1

Cecily Eaton 1400m Overall (0:10.29) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.75) (0:12.16) (0:12.68) (0:13.48)

Scratched: Aynat (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: ACCLAIM AIR DAIKIN PREMIER DEALER Maiden Plate - 1540m

02 December 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.01
(0:10.28)

1:24.73
(0:10.94)

1:13.79
(0:11.21)

1:02.58
(0:11.90)

0:50.68
(0:12.11)

0:38.57
(0:12.61)

0:25.96
(0:12.93)

0:38.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SHEEZABENFICA 2 64.9 0:10.42 1:42.46 [11] 1:32.04 [4] 1:20.62 [5] 1:09.32 [5] 0:57.44 [5] 0:44.93 [6] 0:31.36 [11] 0:44.93 -9

Paul Payne 1200m Overall (0:10.42) (0:11.42) (0:11.30) (0:11.88) (0:12.51) (0:13.57) (0:15.07)

12 5 REVIEWS 10 65.3 0:10.48 1:44.10 [12] 1:33.62 [7] 1:21.95 [7] 1:10.69 [6] 0:58.63 [9] 0:45.81 [10] 0:31.98 [12] 0:45.81 +11

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:10.48) (0:11.67) (0:11.26) (0:12.06) (0:12.82) (0:13.83) (0:16.06)

Scratched: Aynat (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: ACCLAIM AIR DAIKIN PREMIER DEALER Maiden Plate - 1540m

02 December 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.03
(0:13.03)

0:38.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 THE KHAN 8 65.7 0:10.43 0:13.00 [2] 1:35.01 0:38.19

Michael Cahill 1400m Overall (0:13.00)

2 8 ANOTHERLOVELYDAY 1 66.4 0:10.31 0:13.43 [1] 2.3L 0:38.89 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 1400m Overall (0:13.43)

3 3 KLANG BOY 9 65.9 0:10.45 0:13.44 [3] 3.3L 0:38.80 +2

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:13.44)

4 9 BETTER BELIEVE IT 6 63.7 0:10.74 0:13.03 [6] 6.8L 0:38.38 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1400m Overall (0:13.03)

5 1 BOOG'S BOY 3 64.3 0:10.80 0:13.23 [4] 7L 0:38.53 -8

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:13.23)

6 6 SUPER FENKEL 4 65.3 0:10.81 0:13.61 [7] 11.3L 0:39.34 -1

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:13.61)

7 2 DE NILE 5 62.5 0:11.15 0:13.08 [9] 11.4L 0:38.60 -5

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:13.08)

8 10 GEMMAYZE 11 62.8 0:10.84 0:13.16 [10] 12.4L 0:38.87 +5

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:13.16)

9 4 LE GAGNEUR 12 68.8 0:10.28 0:14.41 [5] 13.9L 0:41.03 +0

Chris Taylor 1400m Overall (0:14.41)

10 11 INSPIRED SHADOWS 7 64.5 0:10.29 0:14.17 [8] 14.9L 0:40.33 +1

Cecily Eaton 1400m Overall (0:14.17)

Scratched: Aynat (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: ACCLAIM AIR DAIKIN PREMIER DEALER Maiden Plate - 1540m

02 December 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.03
(0:13.03)

0:38.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 SHEEZABENFICA 2 64.9 0:10.42 0:16.29 [11] 42.9L 0:44.93 -9

Paul Payne 1200m Overall (0:16.29)

12 5 REVIEWS 10 65.3 0:10.48 0:15.92 [12] 52.4L 0:45.81 +11

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:15.92)

Scratched: Aynat (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: ACCLAIM AIR VRTP BM62 Handicap - 1540m

02 December 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.17
(0:10.46)

1:23.71
(0:11.29)

1:12.42
(0:11.08)

1:01.34
(0:11.36)

0:49.98
(0:11.96)

0:38.02
(0:12.51)

0:25.51
(0:12.66)

0:38.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SILVER WARRIOR 8 63.9 0:10.50 1:34.17 [1] 1:23.67 [3] 1:11.96 [3] 1:00.36 [4] 0:48.72 [4] 0:36.86 [3] 0:24.86 [2] 0:36.86

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:10.50) (0:11.71) (0:11.60) (0:11.64) (0:11.86) (0:12.00) (0:12.18)

2 1 AVENUE OF STARS 10 65.6 0:10.49 1:34.50 [2] 1:24.01 [2] 1:12.75 [1] 1:01.67 [1] 0:50.31 [1] 0:38.35 [1] 0:25.84 [1] 0:38.35 -1

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:10.49) (0:11.26) (0:11.08) (0:11.36) (0:11.96) (0:12.51) (0:12.66)

3 6 WAYLAID 5 63.6 0:10.73 1:34.53 [3] 1:23.80 [5] 1:12.09 [5] 1:00.41 [5] 0:48.76 [5] 0:36.96 [5] 0:24.92 [3] 0:36.96 -1

Dan McGillivray 1400m Overall (0:10.73) (0:11.71) (0:11.68) (0:11.65) (0:11.80) (0:12.04) (0:12.27)

4 10 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 1 63.5 0:10.57 1:35.41 [4] 1:24.84 [4] 1:13.15 [4] 1:01.65 [3] 0:49.97 [3] 0:38.07 [4] 0:25.74 [5] 0:38.07 -7

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:10.57) (0:11.69) (0:11.50) (0:11.68) (0:11.90) (0:12.33) (0:12.57)

5 2 DIVINE COURAGE 2 63.3 0:11.19 1:35.47 [5] 1:24.28 [7] 1:12.49 [7] 1:01.01 [7] 0:49.42 [7] 0:37.65 [6] 0:25.45 [6] 0:37.65 +0

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:11.19) (0:11.79) (0:11.48) (0:11.59) (0:11.77) (0:12.20) (0:12.42)

6 3 GREEK STAR 3 64.8 0:10.46 1:36.21 [6] 1:25.75 [1] 1:14.25 [2] 1:02.79 [2] 0:50.99 [2] 0:39.01 [2] 0:26.59 [4] 0:39.01 +0

Casey Waddell Overall Overall (0:10.46) (0:11.50) (0:11.46) (0:11.80) (0:11.98) (0:12.42) (0:12.89)

7 8 TIGER FOR LIFE 4 62.3 0:10.78 1:36.25 [7] 1:25.47 [6] 1:13.66 [6] 1:01.96 [6] 0:50.27 [6] 0:38.40 [7] 0:26.06 [8] 0:38.40 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:10.78) (0:11.81) (0:11.70) (0:11.69) (0:11.87) (0:12.34) (0:12.83)

8 7 AGENT OF MAYHEM 6 65.2 0:11.41 1:36.72 [8] 1:24.81 [8] 1:13.38 [8] 1:01.97 [8] 0:50.43 [8] 0:38.67 [8] 0:26.56 [7] 0:38.67 -7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.91) (0:11.43) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:11.76) (0:12.11) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Shopping Wise (#5), Deelosh (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: ACCLAIM AIR VRTP BM62 Handicap - 1540m

02 December 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.85
(0:12.85)

0:38.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SILVER WARRIOR 8 63.9 0:10.50 0:12.68 [2] 1:34.17 0:36.86

Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:12.68)

2 1 AVENUE OF STARS 10 65.6 0:10.49 0:13.18 [1] 1.8L 0:38.35 -1

Yvette Lewis 1200m Overall (0:13.18)

3 6 WAYLAID 5 63.6 0:10.73 0:12.65 [3] 2L 0:36.96 -1

Dan McGillivray 1400m Overall (0:12.65)

4 10 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 1 63.5 0:10.57 0:13.17 [4] 7L 0:38.07 -7

Stacey Callow 1200m Overall (0:13.17)

5 2 DIVINE COURAGE 2 63.3 0:11.19 0:13.03 [5] 7.2L 0:37.65 +0

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:13.03)

6 3 GREEK STAR 3 64.8 0:10.46 0:13.70 [6] 11.5L 0:39.01 +0

Casey Waddell Overall Overall (0:13.70)

7 8 TIGER FOR LIFE 4 62.3 0:10.78 0:13.23 [8] 11.7L 0:38.40 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:13.23)

8 7 AGENT OF MAYHEM 6 65.2 0:11.41 0:13.81 [7] 14.2L 0:38.67 -7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:13.81)

Scratched: Shopping Wise (#5), Deelosh (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: ACCLAIM AIR SALES BM55 Handicap - 1050m

02 December 2023 - 16:10

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.09
(0:05.04)

0:57.05
(0:10.82)

0:46.23
(0:10.87)

0:35.36
(0:11.41)

0:23.95
(0:11.54)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GHOST HUNTER 10 69.6 0:05.21 1:02.09 [1] 0:56.88 [4] 0:45.94 [5] 0:35.28 [2] 0:23.95 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 1:02.09 0:35.28

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:05.21) (0:10.94) (0:10.66) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:12.41)

2 8 GERETY 1 69.3 0:05.04 1:02.31 [2] 0:57.27 [1] 0:46.45 [1] 0:35.58 [1] 0:24.12 [2] 0:12.35 [2] 1L 0:35.58 -5

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.04) (0:10.82) (0:10.87) (0:11.46) (0:11.77) (0:12.35)

3 9 SUPER ART 4 69.3 0:05.29 1:02.44 [3] 0:57.15 [6] 0:46.29 [4] 0:35.52 [5] 0:24.03 [3] 0:12.27 [3] 1.8L 0:35.52 -8

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:05.29) (0:10.86) (0:10.77) (0:11.49) (0:11.76) (0:12.27)

4 4 BOARDIE 7 68.3 0:05.22 1:02.80 [4] 0:57.58 [5] 0:46.19 [6] 0:35.34 [6] 0:24.06 [6] 0:12.29 [4] 3.8L 0:35.34 -3

Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.39) (0:10.85) (0:11.28) (0:11.77) (0:12.29)

5 6 ROTHERO ESSGEE 11 67.4 0:05.87 1:03.00 [5] 0:57.13 [7] 0:45.84 [7] 0:35.09 [7] 0:24.12 [7] 0:12.35 [7] 4.8L 0:35.09 -12

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:05.87) (0:11.29) (0:10.75) (0:10.97) (0:11.77) (0:12.35)

6 1 ANNAKURI 3 69.2 0:05.18 1:03.00 [6] 0:57.82 [3] 0:46.87 [3] 0:36.13 [3] 0:24.42 [5] 0:12.38 [6] 4.9L 0:36.13 -2

Stacey Callow 800m Overall (0:05.18) (0:10.95) (0:10.74) (0:11.71) (0:12.04) (0:12.38)

7 3 TIKKA READY 5 68.5 0:05.14 1:03.28 [7] 0:58.14 [2] 0:47.31 [2] 0:36.36 [4] 0:24.80 [4] 0:12.71 [5] 6.4L 0:36.36 -7

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:05.14) (0:10.83) (0:10.95) (0:11.56) (0:12.09) (0:12.71)

8 7 UPLOADS 9 67.4 0:05.97 1:03.40 [8] 0:57.43 [8] 0:46.11 [8] 0:35.30 [8] 0:24.07 [8] 0:12.37 [8] 6.9L 0:35.30 -6

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:05.97) (0:11.32) (0:10.81) (0:11.23) (0:11.70) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Diamond Lass (#5), Better Than Roses (#10), Dreamer's Gift (#11), Les Girls (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ACCLAIM AIR ON THE ROAD SERVICE BM68 Handicap - 1200m

02 December 2023 - 16:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.49
(0:13.45)

0:57.04
(0:10.88)

0:46.16
(0:11.12)

0:35.04
(0:11.32)

0:23.72
(0:11.60)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 GET WHAT YOU GIVE 12 67.5 0:10.81 1:10.49 [1] 0:56.84 [3] 0:46.03 [3] 0:34.97 [3] 0:23.68 [2] 0:12.12 [1] 1:10.49 0:34.97

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.81) (0:11.06) (0:11.29) (0:11.56) (0:12.12)

2 3 THE BILLIONAIRE 11 68.8 0:11.00 1:10.67 [2] 0:56.95 [7] 0:45.95 [7] 0:34.84 [6] 0:23.78 [3] 0:12.27 [2] 1L 0:34.84 +6

Jasper Franklin 600m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.00) (0:11.11) (0:11.06) (0:11.51) (0:12.27)

3 6 SERIGALA 7 67.9 0:10.89 1:10.75 [3] 0:57.30 [1] 0:46.41 [2] 0:35.30 [1] 0:23.98 [1] 0:12.34 [3] 1.4L 0:35.30 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.89) (0:11.11) (0:11.32) (0:11.64) (0:12.34)

4 11 ALMIGHTY RISING 10 67.7 0:11.21 1:11.75 [4] 0:57.95 [8] 0:46.74 [10] 0:35.37 [10] 0:24.05 [10] 0:12.25 [8] 7.2L 0:35.37 +8

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.21) (0:11.37) (0:11.32) (0:11.80) (0:12.25)

5 8 CRACKER ESSGEE 13 67.4 0:10.91 1:11.79 [5] 0:58.14 [5] 0:47.23 [5] 0:36.00 [5] 0:24.45 [6] 0:12.31 [6] 7.4L 0:36.00 +4

Dan McGillivray Overall 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.91) (0:11.23) (0:11.55) (0:12.14) (0:12.31)

6 2 I PROMISE YOU 9 68.0 0:10.84 1:11.85 [6] 0:58.36 [2] 0:47.52 [1] 0:36.39 [2] 0:24.76 [4] 0:12.56 [4] 7.6L 0:36.39 +0

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.84) (0:11.13) (0:11.63) (0:12.20) (0:12.56)

7 4 SUBSTITUTION 1 66.4 0:10.93 1:12.01 [7] 0:58.12 [10] 0:47.19 [8] 0:36.04 [8] 0:24.49 [8] 0:12.52 [7] 8.4L 0:36.04 -4

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.93) (0:11.15) (0:11.55) (0:11.97) (0:12.52)

8 5 CIRCLING 5 66.5 0:11.10 1:12.01 [8] 0:57.89 [11] 0:46.79 [11] 0:35.38 [11] 0:24.06 [11] 0:12.18 [11] 8.5L 0:35.38 +4

Paul Hammersley 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.32) (0:11.88) (0:12.18)

9 1 MOSCINI 4 67.0 0:10.83 1:12.09 [9] 0:58.44 [4] 0:47.61 [4] 0:36.44 [4] 0:24.98 [5] 0:12.78 [5] 8.9L 0:36.44 -5

Danny Peisley 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.83) (0:11.17) (0:11.46) (0:12.20) (0:12.78)

10 7 TERRAMEADES 6 67.0 0:11.07 1:12.11 [10] 0:58.24 [9] 0:47.17 [9] 0:36.02 [9] 0:24.54 [9] 0:12.47 [9] 9L 0:36.02 +1

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.07) (0:11.15) (0:11.48) (0:12.07) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Emmy Regina (#12), Martini Dancer (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: ACCLAIM AIR ON THE ROAD SERVICE BM68 Handicap - 1200m

02 December 2023 - 16:54

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.49
(0:13.45)

0:57.04
(0:10.88)

0:46.16
(0:11.12)

0:35.04
(0:11.32)

0:23.72
(0:11.60)

0:12.12
(0:12.12)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 BUNGARRIBEE LAD 8 66.9 0:10.98 1:12.90 [11] 0:59.20 [6] 0:48.22 [6] 0:37.01 [7] 0:25.39 [7] 0:13.21 [10] 13.5L 0:37.01 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.98) (0:11.21) (0:11.62) (0:12.18) (0:13.21)

Scratched: Emmy Regina (#12), Martini Dancer (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 2 December 2023  17:16 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


